
Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 1
electronic timing

Posn No Time Points Name Team
1 3 8.58 841 Joe Lancaster GBR U20
2 18 8.64 827 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20
3 19 8.67 820 Eric Lankocz FRA U20
4 4 8.88 772 Sam Worrall GBR U20

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 2
electronic timing

Posn No Time Points Name Team
1 20 8.07 964 Clement Sabatar FRA U20
2 1 8.12 952 Daniel Awde GBR U20
3 17 8.32 903 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20
4 35 8.57 843 Javier Perez ESP U20
5 34 8.60 836 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20
6 2 9.12 720 Matthew George GBR U20

Under 20 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - merged result
Posn No Time Points Name Team

1 20 8.07 964 Clement Sabatar FRA U20
2 1 8.12 952 Daniel Awde GBR U20
3 17 8.32 903 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20
4 35 8.57 843 Javier Perez ESP U20
5 3 8.58 841 Joe Lancaster GBR U20
6 34 8.60 836 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20
7 18 8.64 827 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20
8 19 8.67 820 Eric Lankocz FRA U20
9 4 8.88 772 Sam Worrall GBR U20

10 2 9.12 720 Matthew George GBR U20
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Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 20 Men Heptathlon - after 5 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ 60H
Progression Total points points points points points

1 Eric Lankocz FRA U20 7.18 7.10 13.91 1.90 8.67
3-1-1-1-1 3914 819 838 723 714 820

2 Kevin Chaffre FRA U20 7.44 6.93 11.56 2.02 8.32
10-6-8-3-2 3834 732 797 580 822 903

3 Clement Sabater FRA U20 7.08 6.72 11.43 1.87 8.07
2-3-6-4-3 3825 854 748 572 687 964

4 Javier Perez ESP U20 7.34 7.02 11.05 2.05 8.57
6-4-7-2-4 3825 765 818 549 850 843

5 Daniel Awde GBR U20 7.21 6.71 12.68 1.78 8.12
4-5-4-7-5 3765 809 746 648 610 952

6 Juan Rodriguez ESP U20 7.34 6.50 14.49 1.81 8.60
7-8-3-5-6 3692 765 697 758 636 836

7 Florian Geffrouais FRA U20 7.28 6.55 13.63 1.78 8.64
5-7-5-8-7 3637 785 709 706 610 827

8 Sam Worrall GBR U20 7.04 6.69 12.82 1.75 8.88
1-2-2-6-8 3622 868 741 656 585 772

9 Joe Lancaster GBR U20 7.42 6.43 12.03 1.93 8.58
9-9-9-9-9 3610 739 682 608 740 841

10 Matthew George GBR U20 7.61 5.81 14.00 1.75 9.12
11-10-10-10-10 3257 678 546 728 585 720

- Javier Rosales ESP U20 7.35 no jump NP dns
8-11-11---- 0 762

- ESP U20
--------- 0

Under 20 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 5 events
1: 11573 pts FRA U20
2: 10997 pts GBR U20
3: 7517 pts ESP U20
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